2021 Rocky Mountain Athletic Conference
Men's Soccer Tournament Bracket

Thursday, Nov. 4 - (Quarterfinals - Campus Sites)
Sunday, Nov. 7 - (Semifinals - Campus Sites)
TBD - (Championship - Hosted By Highest Remaining Seed)

No. 4 CSU Pueblo

No. 1 Colorado School of Mines

Quarterfinals - Match 1
Thursday, Nov. 4
Host: CSU Pueblo; Pueblo, Colo.
6:00 p.m.

No. 5 MSU Denver

Semifinals - Match 3
Sunday, Nov. 7
Host: Colorado School of Mines;
Golden, Colo.
2:30 p.m.

Winner Match 1

Winner Match 3

No. 3 Westminster

Quarterfinals - Match 2
Thursday, Nov. 4
Host: Westminster; Salt Lake City, Utah
6:00 p.m.

No. 6 Regis

Winner Match 2

Semifinals - Match 4
Sunday, Nov. 7
Host: Colorado Mesa;
Grand Junction, Colo.
3:00 p.m.

No. 2 Colorado Mesa

Finals - Match 5
Date/Time: TBD
Host: TBD

Winner Match 4

2021 MEN’S SOCCER

Winner Match 5

RMAC Tournament Champions

2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996

Colorado School of Mines
Colorado School of Mines
Colorado School of Mines
Colorado School of Mines
Colorado Mesa

Colorado School of Mines
Colo. School of Mines (in PKs)
Colorado Mesa

Colorado School of Mines
Fort Lewis

Colo. School of Mines (Shootout)
Fort Lewis

Fort Lewis

Fort Lewis

Fort Lewis

Fort Lewis

Metro State

Metro State

Colorado School of Mines
Fort Lewis

Fort Lewis

Fort Lewis

Fort Lewis

Fort Lewis

Colorado School of Mines




