2021 Rocky Mountain Athletic Conference Men's Soccer Tournament Bracket

Thursday, Nov. 4 - (Quarterfinals - Campus Sites)
Sunday, Nov. 7 - (Semifinals - Campus Sites)
TBD - (Championship - Hosted By Highest Remaining Seed)



No. 1 Colorado School of Mines

Semifinals - Match 3 Sunday, Nov. 7 Host: Colorado School of Mines; Golden, Colo. 2:30 p.m. Winner Match 3

No. 4 CSU Pueblo

Quarterfinals - Match 1 Thursday, Nov. 4 Host: CSU Pueblo; Pueblo, Colo. 6:00 p.m.

No. 5 MSU Denver

Finals - Match 5
Date/Time: TBD
Host: TBD

Winner Match 5

No. 3 Westminster

Quarterfinals - Match 2 Thursday, Nov. 4 Host: Westminster; Salt Lake City, Utah 6:00 p.m.

No. 6 Regis

Winner Match 2

Winner Match 1

Semifinals - Match 4 Sunday, Nov. 7 Host: Colorado Mesa; Grand Junction, Colo. 3:00 p.m.

No. 2 Colorado Mesa

Winner Match 4

RMAC Tournament Champions

2020	Colorado School of Mines
2019	Colorado School of Mines
2018	Colorado School of Mines
2017	Colorado School of Mines
2016	Colorado Mesa
2015	Colorado School of Mines
2014	Colo. School of Mines (in PKs)
2013	Colorado Mesa
2012	Colorado School of Mines
2011	Fort Lewis
2010	Colo. School of Mines (Shootout)
2009	Fort Lewis
2008	Fort Lewis
2007	Fort Lewis
2006	Fort Lewis
2005	Fort Lewis
2004	Metro State
2003	Metro State
2002	Colorado School of Mines
2001	Fort Lewis
2000	Fort Lewis
1999	Fort Lewis
1998	Fort Lewis
1997	Fort Lewis
1996	Colorado School of Mines